

Petco Health and Wellness Company, Inc. to Host First Quarter 2022 Earnings Conference Call on May 24, 2022

May 3, 2022

SAN DIEGO, May 3, 2022 /PRNewswire/ -- On May 24, 2022, at approximately 7:30 a.m. Eastern Time, Petco Health and Wellness Company, Inc. (Nasdaq: WOOF), a complete partner in pet health and wellness, will release its first quarter 2022 earnings results. Additionally, Petco executives will host a conference call at 8:30 a.m. Eastern Time to review the company's financial and operating performance.



The call will be webcast live and the earnings release will be available on the company's Investor Relations page at ir.petco.com. A replay of the webcast will be available 24 hours a day, beginning two hours after the conference call, until approximately 5 p.m. Eastern Standard Time on June 7, 2022, through the company's Investor Relations page.

About Petco, The Health + Wellness Co.

Founded in 1965, Petco is a category-defining health and wellness company focused on improving the lives of pets, pet parents and our own Petco partners. We've consistently set new standards in pet care while delivering comprehensive pet wellness products, services and solutions, and creating communities that deepen the pet-pet parent bond. We operate more than 1,500 pet care centers across the U.S., Mexico and Puerto Rico, which offer merchandise, companion animals, grooming, training and a growing network of on-site veterinary hospitals and mobile veterinary clinics. Our complete pet health and wellness ecosystem is accessible through our pet care centers and digitally at petco.com and on the Petco.app. In tandem with Petco.app. In tandem with Petco.ap

WOOF-F

View original content to download multimedia: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/petco-health-and-wellness-company-inc-to-host-first-quarter-2022-earnings-conference-call-on-may-24-2022-301538050.html

SOURCE Petco Health and Wellness Company, Inc.

Benjamin Thiele-Long, benjamin.thiele-long@petco.com